Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MONROE(Voter Turnout: 27% - Total Registered Voters: 1075)

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF MONROE CENTER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Steven Gronlund (IND) 64 59.26
Paul C. Simmons (IND) 44 40.74

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONROE CENTER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
William Tipping (IND) 84 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Thomas L. Lichty (IND) 262 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Joan Morphey (IND) 256 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
William C. Hunt (IND) 243 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Larry W. Baxter (IND) 102 36.43
Justin Thibodeau (IND) 98 35
Scott Bearrows (IND) 80 28.57

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Verlen L. Morphey (IND) 221 37.02
Lynn D. Warner (IND) 188 31.49
Larry L. Henert (IND) 188 31.49

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON) 165 26.4
Darrell Ropp (NON) 156 24.96
Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON) 156 24.96
Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON) 78 12.48
Sara N. Grobe (NON) 70 11.2

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ESWOOD CONSOLIDATED

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
John Dreska (NON) 3 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA CUSD NO. 426

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Timothy S. Hall (NON) 6 50
Ralph A. Ziegler (NON) 6 50

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA CUSD NO. 426

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Timothy S. Hall (NON) 6 50
Ralph A. Ziegler (NON) 6 50

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD NO. 223
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Candidate Name

Jill Huber (NON)

Matthew L. Rhodes (NON)
Marsha Welden (NON)
Tim M. DeVries (NON)
Jason Drake (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name

Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)
Robert Walsh (NON)

Brent Tracy (NON)

Total Votes
187
184
181
176
121

Total Votes
3

3
3
3

Vote %
22.03
21.67
21.32
20.73
14.25

Vote %
25
25
25
25

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name

Linda R. Mason (NON)
Robert L. Hammon (NON)
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON)
Robert B. Johnson (NON)

Total Votes
4

3
3
1

Vote %
36.36
27.27
27.27
9.09

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name

Paul Gorski (NON)

John M. Nelson (NON)
Angelique Bodine (NON)
Jennifer Ray (NON)
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)
Marlana Dokken (NON)
Robin Castillo (NON)

Total Votes
125

118

106

95

86

70

37

Vote %
19.62
18.52
16.64
14.91
13.5
10.99
5.81

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name

Paul Gorski (NON)

John M. Nelson (NON)
Angelique Bodine (NON)
Jennifer Ray (NON)
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)

Total Votes
125

118

106

95

86

Vote %
19.62
18.52
16.64
14.91
13.5
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Marlana Dokken (NON) 70 10.99
Robin Castillo (NON) 37 5.81

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Marshall G. Hayes Il (NON) 4 50
Larry Forsberg (NON) 4 50

NO CANDIDATE FILED (NON) 0 0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Marshall G. Hayes Il (NON) 4 50
Larry Forsberg (NON) 4 50

NO CANDIDATE FILED (NON) 0 0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON) 198 37.43
Connie Shannon (NON) 118 22.31
Kyran Wagenecht (NON) 107 20.23
Jerry Norman (NON) 106 20.04

Contest: TRUSTEE MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE & AMBULANCE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Scott Bearrows (NON) 207 52.94
William Matson (NON) 184 47.06

page 4/4


http://www.tcpdf.org

