Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362 Voter Turnout: 22% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MONROE(Voter Turnout: 27% - Total Registered Voters: 1075)

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF MONROE CENTER

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Steven Gronlund (IND)6459.26Paul C. Simmons (IND)4440.74

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONROE CENTER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % William Tipping (IND) 84 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Thomas L. Lichty (IND) 262 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Joan Morphey (IND) 256 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % William C. Hunt (IND) 243 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Larry W. Baxter (IND)	102	36.43
Justin Thibodeau (IND)	98	35
Scott Bearrows (IND)	80	28.57

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MONROE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Verlen L. Morphey (IND)	221	37.02
Lynn D. Warner (IND)	188	31.49
Larry L. Henert (IND)	188	31.49

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)	165	26.4
Darrell Ropp (NON)	156	24.96
Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)	156	24.96
Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)	78	12.48
Sara N. Grobe (NON)	70	11.2

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ESWOOD CONSOLIDATED

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % John Dreska (NON) 3 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA CUSD NO. 426

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Timothy S. Hall (NON) 6 50 Ralph A. Ziegler (NON) 6 50

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA CUSD NO. 426

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Timothy S. Hall (NON) 6 50 Ralph A. Ziegler (NON) 6 50

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD NO. 223

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jill Huber (NON)	187	22.03
Matthew L. Rhodes (NON)	184	21.67
Marsha Welden (NON)	181	21.32
Tim M. DeVries (NON)	176	20.73
Jason Drake (NON)	121	14.25

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Thomas L. Huddleston III (NON)	3	25
Martin W. Ravnaas Jr. (NON)	3	25
Robert Walsh (NON)	3	25
Brent Tracy (NON)	3	25

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Linda R. Mason (NON)	4	36.36
Robert L. Hammon (NON)	3	27.27
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON)	3	27.27
Robert B. Johnson (NON)	1	9.09

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Paul Gorski (NON)	125	19.62
John M. Nelson (NON)	118	18.52
Angelique Bodine (NON)	106	16.64
Jennifer Ray (NON)	95	14.91
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)	86	13.5
Marlana Dokken (NON)	70	10.99
Robin Castillo (NON)	37	5.81

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Paul Gorski (NON)	125	19.62
John M. Nelson (NON)	118	18.52
Angelique Bodine (NON)	106	16.64
Jennifer Ray (NON)	95	14.91
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)	86	13.5

Marlana Dokken (NON)	70	10.99
Robin Castillo (NON)	37	5.81

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Marshall G. Hayes II (NON)	4	50
Larry Forsberg (NON)	4	50
NO CANDIDATE FILED (NON)	0	0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Marshall G. Hayes II (NON)	4	50
Larry Forsberg (NON)	4	50
NO CANDIDATE FILED (NON)	0	0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON)	198	37.43
Connie Shannon (NON)	118	22.31
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)	107	20.23
Jerry Norman (NON)	106	20.04

Contest: TRUSTEE MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE & AMBULANCE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Scott Bearrows (NON)	207 184	52.94 47.06
William Matson (NON)		